STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE - DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG
**** PLEASE NOTE: THE FCOLLOW NG IS FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DOES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.  ****

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 03/31/11

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2228961 FI BER OPTI C CABLE AND SUPPLI ES
BUYER: RAY BRESSLER Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 03/30/11
LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

00001 285-19-010742 CONDUI T, |NNER DUCT SDR-11 HDPE 2" - FOR LF
QUTSI DE USE, SMOOTH OUT, RIB IN
HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES LF $ . 82000
BRAND:  FLYI NG W MODEL: SDR-11 2"
DCO DI STRI BUTI ON, | NC. LF $ . 87000
BRAND:  DURALI NE MODEL: SDR-11 HDPE
ACCU- TECH CORPCRATI ON LF $ . 92300
BRAND:  PNA MODEL: PR200- 2$DR11
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO I NC LF $ . 93000
BRAND:  DURALI NE MODEL: 200RSDRO11
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERV | NC LF $ 1.16000
BRAND: CARLON MODEL: DJ4X1C1000

00002 725-23-087297 144 STRAND FI BER OPTI C CABLE, QUTI Sl DE, LF
SI NGLE MODE
JI M FULKS LF $ . 85000
BRAND:  SUPERI OR ESSEX MODEL: 11144 XX01
GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC LF $ . 89000
EgAND: DRAKA MODEL:  F- ETHI JKT- 12- ES- 144-
HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES LF $ . 90000
BRAND: PRYSM AN MODEL: 01442BSI LAJESJA
DCO DI STRI BUTI ON, | NC. LF $ . 92000
BRAND: SUPERI OR ESSEX MODEL: 1114431D1
ACCU- TECH CORPORATI ON LF $ . 97000
BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL: 144EWA- TA100D20
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERV | NC LF $ 1. 44000
BRAND: SUPERI OR ESSEX MODEL: 1H1449101

00003 725-23-087297 36 STRAND FI BER OPTI C CABLE, OUTSI DE, LF
SI NGLE MODE
JI M FULKS LF $ . 26000
BRAND: SUPERI OR ESSEX MODEL: 11036 XXO01
HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES LF $ . 27000

BRAND: PRYSM AN MODEL: 06362BTI LAJESJA



00004

00005

00006

285-10- 066059

285-10- 066059

285-10- 066059

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC

BRAND:  DRAKA MODEL :

E3
DCO DI STRI BUTI ON, | NC.

BRAND: SUPERI OR ESSEX MODEL :

ACCU- TECH CO?PO?ATI ON

BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :

BLACK BOX NETWORK SERV | NC

BRAND: SUPERI OR ESSEX MODEL :

CONNECTOR, SINGLE MODE, UNI CAM ST

DCO DI STRI BUTI ON, | NC.
BRAND: CORNI NG

MODEL :
ACCU- TECH CORPORATI ON
BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO I NC
BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :
BLACK BOX NETV\O?K SERV | NC
BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :
HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES
BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :
JI M FULKS
BRAND: LEVI TON MODEL :

FI BER JUWPER, ST TO LC, SI NGLE MODE

ACCU- TECH CORPORATI ON

BRAND:  QUI KTRON MODEL :

BLACK BOX NETV\O?K SERV | NC

BRAND: BLACK BOX MODEL :

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC

BRAND:  QUI KTRON MODEL :

DCO DI STRI BUTI ON, | NC.

BRAND: LYNN ELECTRONI CS MODEL :

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES

BRAND: MAJOR CUSTOM CABLE MODEL :

JI M FULKS

BRAND: LEVI TON MODEL :

CLOSET CONNECTOR HOUSI NG PANEL, SM
FI BER PER BOX

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES

BRAND:  MULTI LI NK MODEL :

JI M FULKS

BRAND: LEVI TON MODEL :

12

LF $
F- ETH JKT- 12- ES- 036-

LF
1103636D1

LF
36EWAT30D20

LF
1HD369101

EACH

EACH
95-200-51
EACH
95-200-51
EACH
95-200-51
EACH
95-200-51
EACH
95-200-51
EACH
49991- SST
EACH

EACH
810-L27-006

EACH $
EFN310- 005M STLC

EACH
810-L27-006
EACH
LCSTDUPSM 2M
EACH
FXDSALCDST
EACH
UPDTL- 506
EACH
EACH
M5T- 12- C- BLK

EACH
5F100- 6ZT

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

10.

11.

12.

14.

15.

24.

12.

35.

35.

43.

. 28000

. 28000

. 30900

. 40000

30000

39000

80000

07000

16000

20000

. 08000

. 49000

. 00000

. 50000

50000

86000

00000

27000



00007

00008

00009

285-10- 066059

285-19-010743

285-23-010842

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC

BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :

ACCU- TECH CORPCRATI ON

BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :

DCO DI STRI BUTI ON, I NC

BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :

BLACK BOX NETWORK SERV | NC

BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :

SI NGLE PANEL HOUSI NG FOR CLOSET
CONNECTOR

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO INC

BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES

BRAND:  MULTI LI NK MODEL :
ACCU- TECH CORPCORATI ON
BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :
DCO DI STRI BUTI ON, I NC

BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :
JI M FULKS
BRAND: LEVI TON MODEL :

BLACK BOX NETWORK SERV | NC

BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :

CONDUI T, | NNER DUCT SDR-11 HDPE 2"
QUTSI DE USE, SMOOTH OUT, RIB IN

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES

BRAND:  FLYI NG W MODEL :

DCO DI STRI BUTI ON, | NC.

BRAND:  DURALI NE MODEL :

ACCU- TECH C(PPO:\’ATI ON

BRAND: MODEL :

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC

BRAND:  DURALI NE MODEL :

BLACK BOX NETWORK SERV | NC

BRAND: CARLON MODEL :

JUNCTI ON BOX F2, 30" X 48" X 36" W
FI BER TCOP

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES

BRAND: QUAZI TE MODEL :
ACCU- TECH CORPCRATI ON

BRAND: BAMM UNDERGROUND MODEL :
JI M FULKS

BRAND: QUAZI TE MODEL :

DCO DI STRI BUTI ON, | NC.

EACH $ 48.
CCH- CP12- 19T

EACH $ 48.
CCH- CP12- 19T

EACH $ 51.
CCH- CP12- 19T

EACH $ 62.
CCH- CP12- 19T

EACH

EACH $ 36.
SPH- 01P

EACH $ 205.
FRM 4R4- 12X- TS

EACH $ 206.
CC4- CCH- 04U

EACH $ 234.
CCH- 04U

EACH $ 250.
5R730- OON

EACH $ 253.
CCH- 04U

FOR LF

LF $
SDR-11 2"

LF $
SDR- 11 HDPE

LF $
PR200- 2SDR11

LF $
200 RSDRO11

LF $ 1
DJ4XI C1000

EACH

EACH $ 615.
QUAPG3048BA36

EACH $ 662.
30X48X36 BU

EACH $ 685.
QUAPG3048BA36

EACH $ 755.

60000

86000

50000

39000

00000

00000

15000

00000

18000

10000

. 82000

. 87000

. 92300

. 93000

. 16000

00000

15000

00000

00000



00010

00011

00012

725-23-087297

285-10- 066059

285-10- 066059

BRAND: QUAZI TE

BLACK BOX NETWORK SERV | NC
BRAND: QUAZI TE

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC
BRAND: QUAZI TE
TOP- PG 3048CA0021

36 STRAND FI BER OPTI C CABLE, OUTSI DE,

SI NGLE MODE

JI M FULKS
BRAND:  SUPERI OR ESSEX

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES
BRAND: PRYSM AN

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO I NC
EgAND: DRAKA

DCO DI STRI BUTI ON, | NC.
BRAND: SUPERI OR ESSEX

ACCU- TECH CO?PO?ATI ON
BRAND: CORNI NG

BLACK BOX NETWORK SERV | NC
BRAND: SUPERI OR ESSEX

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

CONNECTOR, SI NGLE MODE, UNI CAM ST

DCO DI STRI BUTI ON, | NC.
BRAND: CORNI NG
ACCU- TECH CORPORATI ON
BRAND: CORNI NG

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO I NC
BRAND: CORNI NG

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES
BRAND: CORNI NG

BLACK BOX NETWORK SERV | NC
BRAND: CORNI NG

JI M FULKS
BRAND: LEVI TON

ACCU- TECH CORPORATI ON
BRAND:  QUI KTRON

BLACK BOX NETV\O?K SERV | NC
BRAND: BLACK BOX

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC
BRAND:  QUI KTRON

MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :
MODEL :

FI BER JUWPER, ST TO LC, SI NGLE MODE

MODEL :

MODEL :

PG3048BA36- HA0O021
EACH
QUAPG3048B36
EACH
PG 3048BA36-
LF

LF $
11036XX01

LF $
00362BTI LAJESJA

LF $
F- ETH JKT- 12- ES- 036-

LF $
110363701
LF $
36EV4- T4100D20
LF $
1HD369101
EACH
EACH $
95-200-51
EACH $
95-200-51
EACH $
95-200-51
EACH $
95-200-51
EACH $
95-200-51
EACH $
49991- SST
EACH
$

EACH
810-L27-006

EACH $
EFN310- 005M STLC

EACH
810-L27-006

789.

962.

10.

11.

12.

15.

15.

24.

59000

00000

. 26000

. 27000

. 28000

. 28000

. 30900

. 40000

30000

39000

80000

16000

62000

20000

. 08000

. 49000

. 00000



00013

00014

285-10- 066059

285-10- 066059

DCO DI STRI BUTI ON, | NC.
BRAND: LYNN ELECTRONI CS

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES
BRAND: MAJCR CUSTOM CABLE

JI M FULKS
BRAND: LEVI TON

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

CLOSET CONNECTOR HOUSI NG PANEL, SM

FI BER PER BOX

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES
BRAND:  MULTI LI NK

JI M FULKS
BRAND: LEVI TON

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO I NC
BRAND: CORNI NG

ACCU- TECH CORPCORATI ON
BRAND:  CORNI NG

DCO DI STRI BUTI ON, | NC.
BRAND: CORNI NG

BLACK BOX NETWORK SERV | NC
BRAND: CORNI NG

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

SI NGLE PANEL HOUSI NG, FOR CLOSET

CONNECTOR

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO I NC
BRAND: CORNI NG

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES
BRAND:  MULTI LI NK

ACCU- TECH CORPCORATI ON
BRAND:  CORNI NG

DCO DI STRI BUTI ON, | NC.
BRAND: CORNI NG

JI M FULKS
BRAND: LEVI TON

BLACK BOX NETWORK SERV | NC
BRAND: CORNI NG

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

12

EACH $ 9
LCSTDUPSM 2M

EACH $ 12.
FXDSALCDST

EACH $ 35.
UPDTL- 506

EACH

EACH $ 35.
MST- 12- G- BLK

EACH $ 43.
5F100- 6ZT

EACH $ 48.
CCH- CP12- 19T

EACH $ 48.
CCH- CP12- 19T

EACH $ 51.
CCH- CP12- 19T

EACH $ 62.
CCH- CP12- 19T

EACH

EACH $ 36.
SPH-01P

EACH $ 205.
FRWM 4R4- 12X-TS

EACH $ 206.
CC4A- CCH- 04U

EACH $ 234.
CCH- 04U

EACH $ 250.
5R730- 00N

EACH $ 253.
CCH- 04U

. 50000

50000

86000

00000

27000

60000

86000

50000

39000

00000

00000

15000

00000

18000

10000



